LEDiL is a Finnish manufacturer and supplier of top quality LED secondary optics. We are
driven by an innovative ‘can do, will do’ attitude and willing to run that ‘extra mile’ to bring to
our customers the finest solutions that add real value to their end products. Whether they need
reflectors or lenses, asymmetric or symmetric. Our standard product range brings over 1.500
cost-effective optical solutions to our customers’ needs.
RANGE & PRECISION
– LEDiL’s standard LED optics offer both
Application supportApplication support Custom solutionsCustom solutions SymmetricSymmetric AsymmetricAsymmetric ArraysArrays

HEIDI-W2 45 80 1,1
HEIDI-WR 31 TBA TBA
Beam type code Typ. FWHM Typ. eff. Typ. cd/lm
-D 16 85 7,1
-M 30 83 2,5
-MD 24 TBA TBA
-O 43 x 15 81 3,1
-O-90 13 x 44 81 3,6
-RS 11 88 21,7
-SS 15 87 9,37
-W 51 81 1,1
-WWW 80 TBA TBA
ROSE
ROSE Medium
Material: PC / PC
H: 15,6 mm
D: 21,6 x 21,6 mm
ROSE Extra
wide
Material: PC / PC
H: 13,5 mm
D: 21,6 x 21,6 mm
ROSE for UV lighting
FA10857_NIS033U-RS
FA10911_NIS033U-SS
FA10912_NIS033U-M
FA10913_NIS033U-W
NCSU033A
UV-LED
Material: COP / PC
H: 14,2 mm
D: 21,6 x 21,6 mm
NEW!
Special products made of
COP, material with extreme
UV-withstanding suitable
for various UV-lighting
applications.
ROSE Smooth spot
Material: PC / PC
H: 13 mm
D: 21,6 x 21,6 mm
FWHM angles, efficiencies and cd/lm values contained herein are average values. Actual measured values depend of the specific
LED/optic combination. Go to www.ledil.com for the LED specific values and optic datasheets.
6
Single lenses
Code Typ. FWHM Typ. eff. Typ. cd/lm
LAURA-D 15 88 6,2
LAURA-M 29 88 2,5
LAURA-O 40 x 12 88 4,3
LAURA-RS 8 93 30,5
LAURA-SS 11 91 14,5
LAURA-W 42 88 1,7
LAURA-WW 66 86 0,70
LAURA-XW 72 85 0,6
LAURA-R-W 70 77 0,52
Beam type code Typ. FWHM Typ. eff. Typ. cd/lm
-MD 24 90 TBA
-O 39 x 11 88 4,8
-O-90 11 x 39 89 4,6
-REC 37 x 26 84 2,4
-RS 9,6 94 23,1
-RS2 8,5 90 22,1
-SS 12 COP
-W 42 90 1,6
-WW 42 TBA TBA
LAURA
LAURA-RS
PMMA / PC
H: ≈13 mm
D: 21,6 x 21,6 mm
Beam type: Real spot
LAURA-O-WAS
PMMA / PC
H: ≈13 mm
D: 21,6 x 21,6 mm
Beam type: Wall
washer
LAURA-SS-WAS
PMMA / PC
H: ≈13 mm
D: 21,6 x 21,6 mm
Beam type: Wall washer
LAURA-R-XW
Hyper Reflective
PC / PC
H: ≈13 mm
D: 21,6 x 21,6 mm
Beam type:
Extra² wide
LEILA
LEILA-RS
PMMA / PC
H: ≈14 mm
D: 21,6 mm
Beam type: Real spot
LEILA-R-CLIP16
Hyper reflective PC
H: 13 mm
D: 21,6 mm
Typ. FWHM: 73˚
Typ. efficiency: 90%
Beam type: Extra² Wide
LEILA-M
PMMA / PC
H: ≈13 mm
D: 21,6 mm
Beam type: Medium
LEILA for
UV lighting
FCN12592_LE1-
D-COP
LedEngin 5W UV
(365nm)
Material: COP / PC
H: 15,1 mm
D: 21,6 mm
FWHM: 12˚
Beam type: Smooth
spot
Efficiency: 72%
FCN12592_LE1-
D-COP
LedEngin 5W UV
(400 nm)